
Delaware’s
14TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE
invites you to make a difference.

Paid for by the 14th District Democratic Committee

▪ CONFRONTING climate change

▪ PROTECTING abortion access

▪ MANAGING development

▪ ENSURING quality health care

▪ IMPROVING public education

▪ PROVIDING affordable housing

▪ STRENGTHENING the economy

▪ UPGRADING local infrastructure

▪ SAFEGUARDING voting and human rights

As the local arm of the Delaware Democratic Party, we 
represent you — Democrats of the 14th Representative 
District in Lewes, Rehoboth Beach and Dewey Beach —
and we’re dedicated to electing leaders who support 
the issues vital to our communities:

Ready to make a difference?

JOIN THE PARTY!

Help us meet today’s challenges to ensure our communities 
thrive well into the future. We meet on the second 
Wednesday of every month at 5 p.m. at the Iron Hill 
Brewery, 19815 Coastal Highway, Rehoboth Beach. 

VISIT US ONLINE:

14thRDDelDems.com ■ Linktree:  linktr.ee/14thRDDelDems

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA:

@14thRDDelDems ■ Delaware’s 14th RD Democratic Committee

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Email Cheryl Fruchtman at

c.fruchtman@comcast.net



OUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVES IN THE
DELAWARE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Speaker of the House and

Representative, 14th RD
Peter C. Schwartzkopf
Peter.Schwartzkopf@delaware.gov
(302) 744-4351 (Legislative Hall Office)

Senator, 6th SD
Russell Huxtable
Russell.Huxtable@delaware.gov
(302) 744-4136 (Legislative Hall Office)

OUR STATE REPRESENTATIVES

Governor Lieutenant Governor 
John Carney Bethany Hall-Long
governor@delaware.gov ltgov@delaware.gov
(302) 744-4104 (302) 744-4333

Attorney General State Treasurer 
Kathleen Jennings Colleen Davis
attorney.general@delaware.gov treasurer@delaware.gov
(302) 856-5353 (302) 672-6700

Auditor of Accounts Insurance Commissioner 
Lydia York Trinidad Navarro 
auditorofaccounts@delaware.gov consumer@delaware.gov
(302) 739-4241 (302) 259-7552 

OUR FEDERAL REPRESENTATIVES

U.S. Senator U.S. Senator 
Thomas R. Carper Christopher Coons
www.carper.senate.gov www.coons.senate.gov
(302) 856-7690 (302) 736-5601

U.S. Congresswoman 
Lisa Blunt Rochester
www.bluntrochester.house.gov
(302) 858-4773

14TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE
14thRDDelDems.com

Jeff Balk, Chair
rehobothjeff@aol.com 

Michael Weiss, Vice Chair
mikejweiss@aol.com

Greg Kordal, Treasurer
gkordal@aol.com

Cheryl Fruchtman, Secretary
c.fruchtman@comcast.net
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